
Ranking after round 7 of XVIII. Babos László Sakk Emlékverseny 

No.  PNo.  Name                       Score WP    SB     PS    rat.  TPR  W-We 

------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 

  1.    3  A Gólya Dávid               6.0  28.0  23.00  27.0  0000 1102 0     

  2.   19  D Gólya Máté                5.5  31.0  23.00  22.5  0000 1953 0     

  3.    2  A Kardos András             5.0  26.5  19.00  16.0  1051  -   +0.00 

       13  B Székely Ferenc            5.0  24.5  13.00  19.0  0000 1953 0     

  5.    6  A Kiss Péter Balázs         4.5  26.5  15.00  16.0  0000 1851 0     

  6.    1  B Kardos Levente            4.0  29.0  12.50  20.0  1153  -   +0.00 

        8  A Nyesev Balázs             4.0  28.5  16.00  18.0  0000  353 0     

        9  A Vadászi Blanka            4.0  27.0  12.50  18.0  0000  251 0     

       14  B Vadászi Nóra              4.0  24.0  11.00  14.0  0000  251 0     

       10  A Zeleny Botond             4.0  23.0   8.50  13.0  0000  251 0     

       17  C Nagy-Kingl Vencel         4.0  20.5   9.50  14.0  0000  -   0     

 12.   11  B Horváth-Lapis Gergő       3.0  24.5   8.00  15.0  0000  353 0     

       18  C Ördög Ábel                3.0  24.0   9.50  16.5  0000 1102 0     

       16  C Csintalan Gergely         3.0  24.0   4.50  14.0  0000  -   0     

       15  C Boglyasovszi Merse Zétén  3.0  24.0   7.00  11.0  0000  353 0     

        7  A Lepp Ervin                3.0  19.0   4.50  11.0  0000  -   0     

 17.   12  B Kovács Szofi Hanna        2.0  23.0   3.50   7.0  0000  251 0     

        4  A Kauba Kristóf             2.0  17.0   1.50   4.0  0000  -   0     

 19.    5  A Kauba Máté                1.0  20.5   1.50   4.0  0000  -   0  

 

Ranking and Games after round 7 of XVIII. Babos László Sakk Emlékverseny 

No.  PNo.  Name                          R1    R2    R3    R4    R5    R6    R7    CB Score 

------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 

  1.    3  A Gólya Dávid                12b1  16w1  19b1   1b1   9w1  13b1   2w0   -1  6.0 

  2.   19  D Gólya Máté                 13w1   6b1   3w0  14b1   1w1  10b1   8b˝   -1  5.5 

  3.    2  A Kardos András               6w0  10b1  18w0  12b1  14w1   9b1   3b1   -1  5.0 

       13  B Székely Ferenc             19b0   5w1  15b1  16w1  11b1   3w0   1w1    1  5.0 

  5.    6  A Kiss Péter Balázs           2b1  19w0   9b0  15w1  16b1   8w˝   7w1    1  4.5 

  6.    1  B Kardos Levente             11b1  15w1   8b1   3w0  19b0  18w1  13b0   -1  4.0 

        8  A Nyesev Balázs              10w1  17b1   1w0   9w˝  18b˝   6b˝  19w˝    1  4.0 

        9  A Vadászi Blanka              4w1  18b˝   6w1   8b˝   3b0   2w0  11b1   -1  4.0 

       14  B Vadászi Nóra               15b0     +   7w1  19w0   2b0  11w1  18b1    0  4.0 

       10  A Zeleny Botond               8b0   2w0   5b1   4w1  17b1  19w0  16b1   -1  4.0 

       17  C Nagy-Kingl Vencel             +   8w0  11b0   7b1  10w0  15w1  12b1    0  4.0 

 12.   11  B Horváth-Lapis Gergő         1w0   4b1  17w1  18b1  13w0  14b0   9w0    1  3.0 

       18  C Ördög Ábel                  5b1   9w˝   2b1  11w0   8w˝   1b0  14w0    1  3.0 

       16  C Csintalan Gergely           7w1   3b0   4w1  13b0   6w0   5b1  10w0    1  3.0 

       15  C Boglyasovszi Merse Zétén   14w1   1b0  13w0   6b0  12w1  17b0     +    0  3.0 

        7  A Lepp Ervin                 16b0  12w1  14b0  17w0   5w1     +   6b0    0  3.0 

 17.   12  B Kovács Szofi Hanna          3w0   7b0     +   2w0  15b0   4b1  17w0    0  2.0 

        4  A Kauba Kristóf               9b0  11w0  16b0  10b0     +  12w0   5w1    0  2.0 

 19.    5  A Kauba Máté                 18w0  13b0  10w0     +   7b0  16w0   4b0    0  1.0 

    


